

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 33897 Version: 1 Name: Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 7260, 2014-

2016 Semi-Permanent Epoxy Pavement Markings,

to Guide Lines Pavement Marking, LLC for

(\$90,650.00).

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Approved

File created: 4/28/2014 In control: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

On agenda: Final action: 5/7/2014

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 7260, 2014-2016 Semi-Permanent Epoxy Pavement Markings,

to Guide Lines Pavement Marking, LLC for (\$90,650.00).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. co 1 - 7260.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/7/2014	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	Approve	Pass

Title

Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. 7260, 2014-2016 Semi-Permanent Epoxy Pavement Markings, to Guide Lines Pavement Marking, LLC for (\$90,650.00).

Body

See attached.